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Concrete: 5,000 psi minimum strength (28 day)
Reinforcing: Primary reinforcement will be rebar (Grade 60) rebar.
Pipe Penetrations: All pipe penetrations are placed according to job requirements.
Sealant: Sealant used will meet or exceed ASTM C990.
Steps: If required, will be aligned under the hatch unless specified.
General: Meter vaults are not water tight structures unless specified by Barger Precast.

Tank Warranty:  See Terms and Conditions.
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Drawn by: Samantha Lowe Date: 10.282024

10' x 6' x 6' - 10" Fire Meter Vault
City of Lebanon

Top View

Side View

Notes

Lid weight - 5,400 lb
Body weight - 21,900 lb

72"

120"

8"

7"

120"

Halliday W2S7248
48" x 72" Aluminum Hatch

14" Ø hole
10" D.I.P
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11.5" x 11.5" x 1.5" sump

4" Drain to lower elevation if possible
or Sump Pump if lower elevation drain
is not possible
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